DATE
8/13/2022
8/15/2022
8/18/2022
8/22/2022
8/24/2022
8/26/2022
9/2/2022

9/7/2022

9/10/2022
9/12/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/19/2022

9/26/2022

2022 JV LADY VIKING SCHEDULE

OPPONENT
ST. PIUS
CHAMBLEE
RIVERWOOD
CHAMBLEE
DUNWOODY
DECATUR
DECATUR
ST. PIUS
RIVERWOOD
DUNWOODY
PARKVIEW
PARKVIEW
SW. DEKALB

SW. DEKALB

HOME/AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY

HOME

TIME
10:00AM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
10:00AM
5:00PM
10:00AM
12:00PM
5:30PM

5:30PM

VIKING PRIDE BEGINS WITH ME!



GHSA START DAY
PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

15

GAME AWAY
CHAMBLEE 5:00PM

22

GAME HOME
CHAMBLEE 5:00PM

29

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

16

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

23

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

30

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

10

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

17

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

24

GAME AWAY
DUNWOODY 5:00PM

31

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

11

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

18

GAME AWAY
RIVERWOOD 5:00PM

TRAVEL WITH VARSITY
25

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

GAMES AND PRACTICE TIMES ARE

SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER

OR UNFORSEEN CIRCUMSTANCES.

August 2022

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

12

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

19

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

26

GAME HOME
DECATUR 5:30PM

VIKING PRIDE BEGINS WITH ME!

13

GAME AWAY ST. PIUS
10:00AM

20

27

*LAKESIDE JV CALENDAR

21

28



1 2 3 4

LABORDAY

12

GAME HOME
DUNWOODY 5:00PM

19

GAME AWAY SW.
DEKALB 5:30PM

26

GAME HOME SW.
DEKALB 5:30PM

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

13

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

20

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

27

UNIFORM/EQUIPMENT
TURN IN 4:00PM
CAFETERIA

7

GAME HOME ST. PIUS
5:00PM

14

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

21

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

28

September 2022

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

15

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

22

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

29

GAMES AND PRACTICE TIMES ARE

SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER

OR UNFORSEEN CIRCUMSTANCES.

GAME AWAY
DECATUR 5:30PM
9

PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

16
PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

23
PRACTICE 3:45PM-
6:30PM

30

VIKING PRIDE BEGINS WITH ME!

10

GAME HOME
RIVERWOOD 10AM

VARSITY PLAYS 12PM
17

GAME HOME
PARKVIEW 10:00AM

DOUBLE HEADER
24

*LAKESIDE JV CALENDAR

VARSITY CALL-UPS SEPTEMBER 27™

25



